AHN Biotechnologie GmbH  |  Uthleber Weg 14  |  99734 Nordhausen  |  Germany
Phone: +49(0)3631/65242-0  |  E-mail: info@cappahn.com   |  Website: www.maxxline-bio.com
AHN Biotechnologie GmbH  |  Uthleber Weg 14  |  99734 Nordhausen  |  Germany
Phone: +49(0)3631/65242-0  |  E-mail: info@cappahn.com   |  Website: www.maxxline-bio.com
Plastic Cryogenic Boxes
Maxxline Plastic Cryogenic Boxes offer top-class cryopreservation
solution on the market.
Manufactured from a unique blend of high-quality polypropylene to give

AHN Biotechnologie GmbH  |  Uthleber Weg 14  |  99734 Nordhausen  |  Germany
Phone: +49(0)3631/65242-0  |  E-mail: info@cappahn.com   |  Website: www.maxxline-bio.com
Ordering Information
Plastic Cryogenic Boxes 130x130mm
Cat. No. Description Dimensions Colour Packaging
CM81-N Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9, 1.0-2.0mL vials 130x130x50mm Transparent 36 pcs.
CM81-B Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9, 1.0-2.0mL vials 130x130x50mm Blue 36 pcs.
CM81-R Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9, 1.0-2.0mL vials 130x130x50mm Red 36 pcs.
CM81-G Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9, 1.0-2.0mL vials 130x130x50mm Green 36 pcs.
CM81-Y Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9, 1.0-2.0mL vials 130x130x50mm Yellow 36 pcs.
CM81-N4 Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9, 4.0mL vials 130x130x80mm Transparent 36 pcs.
CM81-B4 Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9, 4.0mL vials 130x130x80mm Blue 36 pcs.
CM81-R4 Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9, 4.0mL vials 130x130x80mm Red 36 pcs.
CM81-G4 Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9, 4.0mL vials 130x130x80mm Green 36 pcs.
CM81-Y4 Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9, 4.0mL vials 130x130x80mm Yellow 36 pcs.
CM81-N5 Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9, 5.0mL vials 130x130x90mm Transparent 36 pcs.
CM81-B5 Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9, 5.0mL vials 130x130x90mm Blue 36 pcs.
CM81-R5 Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9, 5.0mL vials 130x130x90mm Red 36 pcs.
CM81-G5 Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9, 5.0mL vials 130x130x90mm Green 36 pcs.
CM81-Y5 Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9, 5.0mL vials 130x130x90mm Yellow 36 pcs.
MLX05N Plastic box, 32mm, grid 10x10, 0.5mL vials 130x130x32mm Transparent 36 pcs.
MLX05B Plastic box, 32mm, grid 10x10, 0.5mL vials 130x130x32mm Blue 36 pcs.
MLX05R Plastic box, 32mm, grid 10x10, 0.5mL vials 130x130x32mm Red 36 pcs.
MLX05G Plastic box, 32mm, grid 10x10, 0.5mL vials 130x130x32mm Green 36 pcs.

AHN Biotechnologie GmbH  |  Uthleber Weg 14  |  99734 Nordhausen  |  Germany
Phone: +49(0)3631/65242-0  |  E-mail: info@cappahn.com   |  Website: www.maxxline-bio.com
Ordering Information
Plastic Cryogenic Boxes with 9x9 Dividers
Cat. No. Description Dimensions Colour Packaging
CM81-N Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9 for 1.0 - 2.0mL cryovials 130x130x50mm Transparent 36 pcs.
CM81-B Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9 for 1.0 - 2.0mL cryovials 130x130x50mm Blue 36 pcs.
CM81-R Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9 for 1.0 - 2.0mL cryovials 130x130x50mm Red 36 pcs.
CM81-G Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9 for 1.0 - 2.0mL cryovials 130x130x50mm Green 36 pcs.
CM81-Y Plastic box, 50mm, grid 9x9  for 1.0 - 2.0mL cryovials 130x130x50mm Yellow 36 pcs.
CM81-N4 Plastic box, 80mm, grid 9x9 for 4.0mL cryovials 130x130x80mm Transparent 36 pcs.
CM81-B4 Plastic box, 80mm, grid 9x9 for 4.0mL cryovials 130x130x80mm Blue 36 pcs.
CM81-R4 Plastic box, 80mm, grid 9x9 for 4.0mL cryovials 130x130x80mm Red 36 pcs.
CM81-G4 Plastic box, 80mm, grid 9x9 for 4.0mL cryovials 130x130x80mm Green 36 pcs.
CM81-Y4 Plastic box, 80mm, grid 9x9 for 4.0mL cryovials 130x130x80mm Yellow 36 pcs.
CM81-N5 Plastic box, 90mm, grid 9x9 for 5.0mL cryovials 130x130x90mm Transparent 36 pcs.
CM81-B5 Plastic box, 90mm, grid 9x9 for 5.0mL cryovials 130x130x90mm Blue 36 pcs.
CM81-R5 Plastic box, 90mm, grid 9x9 for 5.0mL cryovials 130x130x90mm Red 36 pcs.
CM81-G5 Plastic box, 90mm, grid 9x9 for 5.0mL cryovials 130x130x90mm Green 36 pcs.
CM81-Y5 Plastic box, 90mm, grid 9x9 for 5.0mL cryovials 130x130x90mm Yellow 36 pcs.
AHN Biotechnologie GmbH  |  Uthleber Weg 14  |  99734 Nordhausen  |  Germany
Phone: +49(0)3631/65242-0  |  E-mail: info@cappahn.com   |  Website: www.maxxline-bio.com
AHN Biotechnologie GmbH  |  Uthleber Weg 14  |  99734 Nordhausen  |  Germany
Phone: +49(0)3631/65242-0  |  E-mail: info@cappahn.com   |  Website: www.maxxline-bio.com